

## **Lasagne**

### **Ingredients:**

British minced beef, tomato chopped, milk, onion, carrot, **lasagne**, **celery**, beef stock, **mature cheddar**, **butter**, **plain flour**, **parmesan cheese**, tomato puree, olive oil, garlic, **dijon mustard**, sugar, thyme, salt, pepper

### **Allergens:**

Gluten, dairy, celery, mustard

### **Diet:**

### **To cook / re-heat**

Thoroughly defrost if frozen.

Suitable for re-heating in oven or microwave.

If re-heating in the microwave, remove from the foil container and place in a microwavable container.